Bend-o Bento Japanese tiichen Yenu
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The restaurant from Bend offers 19 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $12.3.
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Bend-o Benlo Japanese Titchen Menu

Salads

CUCUMBER SALAD
Sandwiches

CHICKEN CUTLET SANDWICH
7 la Carte

BIBIMBA

Chicken

CHICKEN KATSU

Indian

CHICKEN CURRY

Bowls

TERIYAKI BEEF BOWL

Bento

SHRIMP BENTO

Mittagskarte

TOFU STEAK BENTO

$7.0

$10.5

$11.0

$13.0

$11.5

Ingredients Used

CUCUMBER

Japanese Style Boxed Tunch
WILD SALMON BENTO $13.5
Japanese Specialties

MISO SOUP $3.0

CHICKEN TERIYAKI
TERIYAKI CHICKEN

Deluxe Bento

CHICKEN CUTLET SALMON $19.5
TERIYAKI CHICKEN TOFU STEAK  $15.5
CHICKEN CUTLET BEEF $18.5

These Types Of Dishes fre
Being Served

CHICKEN
MEAT
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